NHS Borders
Public Services Reform Act Information
External Consultancy

2015/16 (January-March) External Consultancy

Supplier Name

Cadogans

Cadogans

Camerons Ltd

Camerons Ltd

Camerons Ltd

D L Practice Management Consultancy
Edwin Thompson

Gardiner + Theobald Llp

Hardies

Hardies

Hub South East Scotland Ltd

Hub South East Scotland Ltd

Hume Reid (Hr) Consulting Limited

Jcp Consulting Engineers Limited

Jmp Consultants Limited

Jmp Consultants Limited
JRThomBDS

North Star Consulting And Research Ltd
North Star Consulting And Research Ltd
North Star Consulting And Research Ltd
North Star Consulting And Research Ltd
Pricewaterhousecoopers Llp
Pricewaterhousecoopers Llp

Stephen Quinn Associates Limited
Thomson Gray Ltd

Thomson Gray Ltd

Thomson Gray Ltd

Thomson Gray Ltd

Thomson Gray Ltd

Thomson Gray Ltd

Wardell Armstrong Llp

Liaison Vat Consultancy

Liaison Vat Consultancy

Liaison Vat Consultancy

Wyg Environment Planning Transport Limited

PSR Act Descriptor

Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Management Consultancy
Property Advice

Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy

Financial Regulatory Requirement
Financial Regulatory Requirement

Management Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Financial Consultancy

Financial Consultancy

Financial Consultancy

Capital Works Consultancy

Amount
£2,668.64
£7,983.30
£3,110.70
£4,660.50

£358.50

£458.36
£2,109.71
£264.00
£960.00
£960.00
£17,952.93
£9,922.60
£1,098.00
£3,456.00
£3,816.00
£150.87
£939.00
£1,000.00
£1,000.00
£1,000.00
£1,000.04
£22,080.00
£26,496.00
£517.44
£600.00
£1,920.00
£1,800.00
£415.80
£396.00
£2,400.00
£50.69
£1,031.80
£1,031.80
£1,031.80
£1,260.00
Total £125,900.48



