NHS Borders

Public Services Reform Act Information External Consultancy

2015/16 (January-March) External Consultancy

Supplier Name	PSR Act Descriptor		<u>Amount</u>
Cadogans	Capital Works Consultancy		£2,668.64
Cadogans	Capital Works Consultancy		£7,983.30
Camerons Ltd	Capital Works Consultancy		£3,110.70
Camerons Ltd	Capital Works Consultancy		£4,660.50
Camerons Ltd	Capital Works Consultancy		£358.50
D L Practice Management Consultancy	Management Consultancy		£458.36
Edwin Thompson	Property Advice		£2,109.71
Gardiner + Theobald Llp	Capital Works Consultancy		£264.00
Hardies	Capital Works Consultancy		£960.00
Hardies	Capital Works Consultancy		£960.00
Hub South East Scotland Ltd	Capital Works Consultancy		£17,952.93
Hub South East Scotland Ltd	Capital Works Consultancy		£9,922.60
Hume Reid (Hr) Consulting Limited	Capital Works Consultancy		£1,098.00
Jcp Consulting Engineers Limited	Capital Works Consultancy		£3,456.00
Jmp Consultants Limited	Capital Works Consultancy		£3,816.00
Jmp Consultants Limited	Capital Works Consultancy		£150.87
J R Thom B D S	Capital Works Consultancy		£939.00
North Star Consulting And Research Ltd	Capital Works Consultancy		£1,000.00
North Star Consulting And Research Ltd	Capital Works Consultancy		£1,000.00
North Star Consulting And Research Ltd	Capital Works Consultancy		£1,000.00
North Star Consulting And Research Ltd	Capital Works Consultancy		£1,000.04
Pricewaterhousecoopers Llp	Financial Regulatory Requirement		£22,080.00
Pricewaterhousecoopers Llp	Financial Regulatory Requirement		£26,496.00
Stephen Quinn Associates Limited	Management Consultancy		£517.44
Thomson Gray Ltd	Capital Works Consultancy		£600.00
Thomson Gray Ltd	Capital Works Consultancy		£1,920.00
Thomson Gray Ltd	Capital Works Consultancy		£1,800.00
Thomson Gray Ltd	Capital Works Consultancy		£415.80
Thomson Gray Ltd	Capital Works Consultancy		£396.00
Thomson Gray Ltd	Capital Works Consultancy		£2,400.00
Wardell Armstrong Llp	Capital Works Consultancy		£50.69
Liaison Vat Consultancy	Financial Consultancy		£1,031.80
Liaison Vat Consultancy	Financial Consultancy		£1,031.80
Liaison Vat Consultancy	Financial Consultancy		£1,031.80
Wyg Environment Planning Transport Limited	Capital Works Consultancy		£1,260.00
		Total	£125,900.48